Replacement Parts Index
152
RE
PL
AC
EM
EN
T P

Torx® *T-25 5025 67154 61288, 61292
TORX® & ALLEN KEY
Type Key Size Tool No. Use With Screw # Application
Torx® #T-15 5005 67115 ‘RC’ Series insert trim bits
Torx® #T-9 5090 67160 Insert cutterheads
Allen 3 mm 5008 67008 Rosette Cutterheads-Hex Key
HEX KEY / ‘T’- HANDLE
Torx® is a registered trademark of Camcar Div. of Textron.
CASE HARDENED • BLACK-OXIDE FINISH
CASE HARDENED • BLACK OXIDE FINISH
CASE HARDENED • BLACK-OXIDE FINISH
Type Key Size Tool No. Use With Screw # Application
Allen 2.5mm 5013 — Insert Cutterheads-T Handle
Allen 4mm 5014 67144 Insert Cutterheads-T Handle
WRENCH HANDLE
CASE HARDENED • BLACK-OXIDE FINISH
Tool No. Application
5017 EZ Dial™ Slot Cutters
5015 Nova System™ Router Bits
Torx®Allen
Torx®Allen
REPLACEM
ENT PARTS
Replacement Parts
159
Includes:
Universal base plate, 5 different guides, lock ring, 2 centering pins and
mounting screws in a molded plastic case.
10 PIECE BRASS TEMPLATE GUIDE SET
9 PIECE ROUTER TEMPLATE GUIDE SET
BRASS INLAY BUSHING
Includes both 3/16" & 9/16" O.D. for 1:1 ratio. Threaded lock collar included.
Use #46200 1/8" down-cut spiral (not included).
Includes 7 different guides, #ADP-09 adapter and 2 threaded lock collars in
a molded plastic case.
Description Tool No.
9-Piece Bushing Set RGB-200
ØD Ød Tool No. L
1/4 3mm RB-100 1
1/4 1/8 RB-102 1
8mm 6mm RB-104 1
8mm 1/4 RB-106 1
3/8 1/4 RB-108 1
10mm 8mm RB-110 1
12mm 6mm RB-112 1
12mm 8mm RB-114 1
1/2 1/4 RB-116 1
1/2 8mm RB-118 1
1/2 10mm RB-120 1
1/2 3/8 RB-122 1-3/16
ROUTER SHANK REDUCTION BUSHINGS
Description Tool No.
10 piece template guide set BTG-100
Includes the following sizes:
I.D. O.D.
1/4 5/16
9/32 3/8
11/32 7/16
13/32 1/2
17/32 5/8
21/32 3/4
5/8 51/64
Includes the following sizes:
I.D. O.D.
1/4 5/16
3/8 7/16
17/32 5/8
3/8 7/16 (long)
17/32 5/8 (long)
Description Tool No.
Inlay Bushing BTG-200
D
d
L
160
RE
PL
AC
EM
EN
T P
AR